
S E R I E S : EG-72, EG-84Innovative design allows for aggressive digging and leveling 
while ensuring constant ground contact no matter the terrain.
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Move and level material with
confidence and ease.

Overall bucket width (inches)
Cut Width (inches)
Depth (inches)
Weight (lbs)

Tubing
Blade Material
Blade Size
Step
Skid Steer Mount

77
72
48

1,038

H beam construction using 3" x 4.5" x 3/8" Wall Structural Tubing
High-carbon Manganese Steel Alloy, Rc 29
5/8” Thick x 6” Tall x 72” Wide
2 x cast Terra Steps
BPH heavy duty mount with 3 x 14” gussets.

89.25
84
48

1,080
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e t e r r a - u s a . c o m  •  s a l e s @ e t e r r a a t t a c h m e n t s . c o m  •  3 6 0 . 2 0 3 . 7 7 3 0

Blade Holders 75” long 87” long
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